15941

16942
15843
15944
15945
10946
19947
15548
15849
15950
15951

159562
15953
19954
15955
15856
15957
19958
1505859
15960
15961

15962
15963
15964
15965
15966
15967
15968
15969
15970
16971

19972
15973
15974
15975
15976
15977
15978
16379
15980
10981

15582
15983
15984
15985
15986
16987
15888
15989
15890
15981

ELEODORA ACOSTA FELIZ
RAMONA MOREL VELIZ

MARTHA IRENES COLLADO LOPEZ
HENRY ADAMES DE JESUS
SUGEIDY PEREZ MEJIA

MAIRENI MEJIA GONZALEZ
TERESA RUBIO FELIZ

RAMON E. CASTILLO CASTILLO
ANGEL PEREZ CORDEROC

NICOLAS DE OLEC DE LOS SANTOS
MIGUEL HIERRO SANTANA

MIGUEL ARCANGEL NOVAS NOVAS
FRANCISCO TORRES DE LA ROSA
RAFAEL JUAN B. HERNANDEZ
WILLIAM RAMON NUNEZ DE LA CRUZ
NICO:LAS GARCIA

CRISTOBAL RONALDAN PEGUERGO
JAYSON MONTERO MONTERO
RICARDO DE JESUS GRULLON
MANUEL EMILIO CABRERA DURAN
FRANKLIN R, GARCIA MOLINA
AURELIANG FABIAN PONCIANG
MANUEL E. CUEVAS GUZMAN
SIMON TADEO PERALTA

MIGUEL A. PEREZ TERRERO

NULO

JANEIRIS SENA MENDEZ

CANDIDO VENTURA ORTEGA
BARBARO RAMON BATISTA

ANGEL DE JESUS FRIAS

NICOLAS MONEGRQO CARPIO

JOSE EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ
EERNANDO ARTURO FERNANDEZ
RICARDC OVIEDO LABOURT

LIS EDUARDO ELMOS MATOS
VALERIO JIMENEZ

SOBEIDA DE LA ROSA ORTEGA
JOSE DE JESUS SANDOVAL
MIGDALIA MORA

SUSSY ARIAS PORTES

ROSA ESTHER GRULLON CABREJA
ALEXIS FERNANDO RIVAS MENDEZ
GERALDO ANT. BALDERA CALDERON
RAMON TOMAS TAMARES KELLY
ROLANDO GARCIA MONEGRO
CESAR DISLA

MIGUEL ADRIAN OLIVARES
VALENTIN CRISOSTOMO CASTRO
ABRIL DEL PILAR PENA ABREU
RETTY ROSALY BAEZ GRULL.ON
LEIDI ALTAGRACIA ROSARIO

SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDC MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDC MES DE JULIOZ2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/ZUN 1
SUELDO MES DE JULIO2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/ 2011
SUELDC MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUEL DO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIOZ011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIORZ011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/ZO11
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
NULO

SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIG/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIC/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIOR011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIG/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/ZOM1
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/22011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDC MES DE JULIO/22011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIC/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDC MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIOZ2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/Z011
SUELDO MES DE JULIOZZ2011
SUELDO MES DE JULIO/2011
AYUDA

503540
5,035 .40
5.035.40
6,437.43
5,035.40
10,129.50
6,077.94
19.600.00
9,800.00
9,800.00
6,584 .43
7,007 .00
7,007.00
7,007.00
7,007.00
7,007.00
7,007.00
0 584.43
5,862.90
8.820.00
7,007.00
14,700.00
14,700.00
14,700.00
14, 700.00

7.840.00
14,700.00
14.700.00

7,367.20
14,700.00
14,700.00
14,700.00
13.813.50
15,194.85

7,007.00

12,155.88

7,546.00
6,468.00
12,150.688
13,052.02
9.800.00
26,727.00
26,727 .00
26,727.00
7.007.00
14,700.00
709093

" 11.430.88
'+ 14,700.00
. 7.000.00



